
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
66 
17 
32 
77 
67 
43 
39 
93 
81 
8 

33 
74 
51 
5 

Class 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
F1000 
ATL 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
ATL 
F1000 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 

Name 
Richard Zober 
Bob Corliss/R 
Kirk Kindsfater/R 
Alex Mayer 
Chris Ash 
Shane Prieto 
Nathan Byrd 
Stephen Hamilton 
Tim Pierce 
Austin Hill/R 
Charles Livingston 
Dudley Fleck 
Larry Howard 
Robert Wright 

Sponsor 
Zober Industries,Inc. 
Robert Talbott Motorsports 
K-Hill Motorsports 
MayerMotorsports 
Scanworks Medical, Inc 
Perspective Glass Co. 
ArriveDriveMtrspt, Tilson,ByrdRcg 
CSILeasing,EPCusa.com 
Area 81 Racing 
K-Hill Motorsports 
BJF Motorsports 
Mazda,Hoosier,K-Hill 
EpicElecServ, Swan Motorsports 
Puma & Ray Ban 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
14 

Best Tm 
1:20.250 
1:21.005 
1:23.168 
1:22.268 
1:22.972 
1:22.807 
1:23.777 
1:24.676 
1:24.813 
1:26.927 
1:25.133 
1:18.399 
1:18.549 
1:24.689 

Make/Model 
Swift016/Mazda 
Swift014/Toyota 
Swift014/Toyota 
JDR 
Swift016/Mazda 
Firman 
JDR 
JDR 
JDR 
ProMazda 
JDR 
Swift016/Mazda 
Swift016/Mazda 
Swift016/Mazda 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CF at 8:31am 

Printed: 5/23/2021 8:45:54 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

33.103 

Avg. Speed 

103.623 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.399 

Best Speed 

109.287 

Best Lap by 

74 - Dudley Fleck 

FRP at BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK 2021 

Atlantic/F1000 Championship 

Atlantic/F1000 Provisional Race 1  Results 

Race (21 Laps) started at 8:02:40 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

5/23/2021 08:00 AM 


